
NASPO ValuePoint Pricing Enterprise Rent-A-Car and National Car Rental

Vehicle Type Daily Weekly 30 days 31-90 days 91-160 days 161 + days

Sedans

Compact $31.30 $156.51 $626.05 $20.36 $19.35 $18.73

Standard / Intermediate $33.20 $166.00 $664.01 $21.52 $21.11 $20.30

Full Size $35.79 $178.94 $715.78 $23.28 $22.23 $21.72

Passenger Vans

Mini-Van $53.72 $268.62 $1,074.48 $34.51 $33.50 $32.48

12 Passenger Van $100.91 $504.56 $2,018.23 $64.37 $61.14 $59.22

SUV's

Sm. SUV (5 Passenger) $54.77 $273.85 $1,095.39 $34.51 $33.50 $32.48

Lg. SUV (7-8 Passenger) $84.63 $423.15 $1,692.61 $54.10 $51.39 $49.77

Specialty

Luxury/Premium $59.30 $296.48 $1,185.93 $38.06 $36.54 $35.53

Jeep $69.70 $348.50 $1,394.00 $44.66 $43.14 $41.62

Convertible $69.70 $348.50 $1,394.00 $44.66 $43.14 $41.62

Green Vehicles

Hybrid $47.37 $236.85 $947.40 $30.82 $29.27 $28.35

Alternative Fuel $47.37 $236.85 $947.40 $30.82 $29.27 $28.35

Pick-Ups / Cargo

Small Pick-Up $48.89 $244.46 $963.40 $31.47 $29.94 $28.93

Large Pick-Up $53.05 $265.27 $1,061.08 $34.00 $32.48 $31.47

Cargo Van $43.07 $215.33 $861.33 $27.41 $26.14 $25.38

NASPO ValuePoint Pricing

Price Agreement 9950 Enterprise

NASPO ValuePoint Price Sheet

Pricing Effective Date: June 15, 2016

Exhibit E Amendment 14

Rates are on 24 hour clock. Contractor may charge hourly overtime at one third of 

the daily rental rate up to a maximum of the daily rental rate. Long Term Rentals Daily Charge



Vehicle Type Hourly Daily

Sedans

Compact $9.30 $92.29

Standard / Intermediate $9.80 $98.00

Full Size $10.32 $103.20

Passenger Vans

Mini-Van $13.42 $134.23

12 Passenger Van $23.75 $237.50

SUV's

Sm. SUV (5 Passenger) $13.42 $134.20

Green Vehicles

Hybrid $9.80 $98.00

Alternative Fuel $9.80 $98.00

Other Charges/Fees - CarShare Only

Application Fee          $20.00

Annual Member Fee   $50.00

Car returned late without notice: $50.00 plus incurred hourly charges

Car returned late with notice: $25.00 plus incurred hourly charges

Additional Charges and Fees of up to $100.00 to accommodate the next member needing that Vehicle

(e.g. taxi fare) in the event of Member’s late delivery of Vehicle.

Dirty Car required cleaning: $50.00 without notice to Enterprise CarShare

Dirty Car required cleaning: $25.00 with notice to Enterprise CarShare

Lost membership card: $10.00

Car left unlocked: $50.00

Key fob replacement: $50.00

Low Gas (returned less than 1/4 tank) $25.00

Missing Gas Card $25.00

Car Returned to wrong location: $50.00

Service Call to vehicle required: $50.00

Declined Credit Card Charges: $25.00

Reservation changed or cancelled

within 8 hours notice: Reserve time less time booked by another member

Enterprise CarShare Rates are charged hourly and are separate and mutually exclusive of Enterprise Rent-A-Car and National Car Rental Rates

Note - daily rates for Enterprise CarShare listed include 

maximum daily charges for any single continuous rental and 

include fuel and unlimited mileage.  The NASPO ValuePoint 

price agreement permits each participating State and 

Enterprise Holdings to customize a unique State specific 

program that may include: negotiated weekly and monthly 

rates as well as lower daily rates that exclude fuel or limit 

miles.  Contact your State Procurement Office for information 

on your State's specific Enterprise CarShare Program.  

*  For Enterprise CarShare/Hourly rentals: Individual Membership and application fees may apply



Missing Parking/permit pass: $50.00

INTERNATIONAL RENTALS  See Exhibit E-2

Other Charges

Tire Chains N/A

Road Side Assistance Fee Lost Key Varies Varies by make/models. Includes replacement keys, locks and transponder

Lock Out $61.00 Maximum Cap Charge

Fuel $61.00 Maximum Cap Charge

Tires $61.00 Maximum Cap Charge

Jump Start $61.00 Maximum Cap Charge

Smoking damage/cleaning 

Towing Packages

Daily Loss of Use Fee

(extraordinary charge – see Section 1.9) 

See Section 1.16.3 Daily Differential

or Surcharge Rate

City 

Vermont

Burlington Metro $7.00

Alaska

Fairbanks, AK $10.00

Anchorage, AK $10.00

Actual Cost (no markup)

GPS Rental

$ 11.95/day  

$ 12.95/day in Canada

$ Not Available

One Way Rentals over 500 miles - $125.00 Drop Charge

City or State surcharge or differential rates:   

(Total Labor Hours Divided by 4) multiplied by the daily rate on the rental agreement.



Juneau , AK $10.00

California

Los Angeles Metro $6.00

San Diego Metro $6.00

San Francisco Metro $6.00

Oakland Metro $6.00

Sacramento Metro $6.00

Riverside Metro $6.00

San Bernardino Metro $6.00

Texas

Midland Metro $6.00

Lubbock Metro $6.00

Austin Metro $6.00

College Station Metro $6.00

Houston Metro $6.00

Dallas/Ft Worth  Metro $6.00

San Antonio Metro $6.00

Brownsville/Corpus Chrisit Metro $6.00

New York

New York City Metro $23.00

Albany Metro $7.00

Long Island Metro $15.00

Westchester  Metro $15.00

Newark Metro $15.00

State

AL

AR

AR

CA

CO

CO

GA

GA

EUREKA - ARCATA AIRPORT

VAIL/EAGLE COUNTY/GYPSUM

VAIL/EAGLE COUNTY/GYPSUM

COLUMBUS METRO ARPT

Location Description

DOTHAN ARPT

Fort Smith ARPT

NORTHWEST ARKANSAS REGIONAL AIRPORT

Macon ARPT

The following National locations may have a seasonal daily surcharge from $2.00 to up to $6.00 per day.



IA

ID

ID

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

KS

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

MI

MI

MI

MN

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

ND

ND

NE

PA

BLOOMINGTON ARPT

Champaign INTOWN

Champaign APRT

PEORIA ARPT

SIOUX CITY ARPT   

IDAHO FALLS ARPT 

TWIN FALLS APT

TERRE HAUTE - S 3RD ST

Lafayette INTOWN

WICHITA MID-CONTINENT ARPT

ALEXANDRIA ARPT

Rockford ARPT

ANDERSON - E 53RD ST

FWAC49 - WALKUP ONLY

FT WAYNE INTL ARPT      

FLINT ARPT

Muskegon ARPT

Traverse City ARPT

BRAINERD ARPT

BATON ROUGE ARPT

Lake Charles ARPT

MONROE ARPT

SHREVEPORT ARPT

HELENA REGIONAL ARPT  

MISSOULA

MISSOULA ARPT   

GRAND FORKS ARPT 

BILLINGS ARPT 

BOZEMAN ARPT

KALLISPEL AIRPORT

GREAT FALLS INTL ARPT 

MINOT ARPT

NORTH PLATTE ARPT

ALLENTOWN ARPT           



PA

PA

PA

PA

SD

SD

SD

TX

TX

VA

VA

VT

WI

WI

WI

WI

WI

WV

WV

WY

WY

Erie ARPT

STATE COLLEGE - HIGH TECH ROAD

STATE COLLEGE ARPT

SIOUX FALLS - S LOUISE AVE 

SCRANTON INTL ARPT

JACKSON HOLE AIRPORT

MOSINEE ARPT            

GREEN BAY ARPT

LA CROSSE MUNICIPAL ARPT

RHINELANDER ARPT

ROANOKE - COULTER DR.

ROANOKE REGIONAL ARPT   

BURLINGTON ARPT

APPLETON ARPT

CHARLESTON ARPT

LEWISBURG

JACKSON HOLE DOWNTOWN

SIOUX FALLS ARPT           

RAPID CITY ARPT 

CORPUS CHRISTI ARPT

Tyler ARPT



 

   
*This Program Summary is not a legal document.   
   

S T A T E  P A R T I C I P A T I N G  A D D E N D U M  R A T E  S U M M A R Y           
E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  1 5 ,  2 0 1 6  

 
 

NASPO VALUEPOINT – NATIONAL CAR RENTAL RATES   
 
   DAILY RATES: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA/CANADA 

Car Class Hourly Day Week 1 month* 
Economy/Compact $10.18 $31.30 $156.51 $626.05 

Midsize/Standard $10.79 $33.20 $166.00 $664.01 

Full-size $11.64 $35.79 $178.94 $715.78 

Premium/Luxury $19.28 $59.30 $296.48 $1,185.93 

Mid-Size Hybrid $15.40 $47.37 $236.85 $947.40 

Mini-Van $17.47 $53.72 $268.62 $1,074.48 

Sm/Med SUV $17.81 $54.77 $273.85 $1,095.39 

Large SUV $27.52 $84.63 $423.15 $1,692.61 

Small Truck $15.90 $48.89 $244.46 $963.40 

Large Truck $17.25 $53.05 $265.27 $1,061.08 

Cargo Van $14.00 $43.07 $215.33 $861.33 

Convertible/Jeep $22.66 $69.70 $348.50 $1,394.00 

 
   GEOGRAPHIC SURCHARGES: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA/†CANADA  

$6 

CALIFORNIA: Los Angeles Metro, San Diego Metro, San Francisco Metro, Oakland Metro, Sacramento Metro, Riverside 
Metro, San Bernardino Metro 
TEXAS: Midland Metro, Lubbock Metro, Austin Metro, College Station Metro, Houston Metro, Dallas/Ft Worth Metro, San 
Antonio Metro, Brownsville/Corpus Christi Metro 

$7 VERMONT: Burlington Metro, NEW YORK: Albany Metro 

$10 ALASKA: Fairbanks, Anchorage, Juneau 

$15 NEW YORK: Long Island Metro, Westchester Metro, Newark Metro 

$23 NEW YORK: New York City Metro 

†Geographic Surcharges may apply at some Canadian locations. 

 TERMS & CONDITIONS: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

 Driver Protection Products:  U.S./Puerto Rico/District of Columbia: 

o LDW:  Full coverage with $0.00 deductible included in rate list. 

o Liability:  $1,000,000 CSL included in rate list. 

o International:  BPRI, Damage Waiver included based on country requirements. 

 Young Renter: Minimum rental age at most locations is 18 for commercial travelers renting 
vehicles for official business purposes.  No additional fee. 



 

  
*This Program Summary is not a legal document.  
 

S T A T E  P A R T I C I P A T I N G  A D D E N D U M  R A T E  S U M M A R Y            
E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  1 5 ,  2 0 1 6  

 
 

NASPO VALUEPOINT – ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR RATES            
 
   DAILY RATES: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA  

Car Class Hourly Day Week 1 month* 
Economy/Compact $10.18 $31.30 $156.51 $626.05 

Midsize/Standard $10.79 $33.20 $166.00 $664.01 

Full-size $11.64 $35.79 $178.94 $715.78 

Premium/Luxury $19.28 $59.30 $296.48 $1,185.93 

Mid-Size Hybrid $15.40 $47.37 $236.85 $947.40 

Mini-Van $17.47 $53.72 $268.62 $1,074.48 

Sm/Med SUV $17.81 $54.77 $273.85 $1,095.39 

Large SUV $27.52 $84.63 $423.15 $1,692.61 

Small Truck $15.90 $48.89 $244.46 $963.40 

Large Truck $17.25 $53.05 $265.27 $1,061.08 

12 Passenger Van $32.81 $100.91 $504.56 $2,018.23 

Cargo Van $14.00 $43.07 $215.33 $861.33 

Convertible/Jeep $22.66 $69.70 $348.50 $1,394.00 

   GEOGRAPHIC SURCHARGES: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA/†CANADA 

$6 

CALIFORNIA: Los Angeles Metro, San Diego Metro, San Francisco Metro, Oakland Metro, Sacramento Metro, Riverside 
Metro, San Bernardino Metro 
TEXAS: Midland Metro, Lubbock Metro, Austin Metro, College Station Metro, Houston Metro, Dallas/Ft Worth Metro, San 
Antonio Metro, Brownsville/Corpus Christi Metro 

$7 VERMONT: Burlington Metro, NEW YORK: Albany Metro 

$10 ALASKA: Fairbanks, Anchorage, Juneau 

$15 NEW YORK: Long Island Metro, Westchester Metro, Newark Metro 

$23 NEW YORK: New York City Metro 

†Geographic Surcharges may apply at some Canadian locations 

 TERMS & CONDITIONS: U.S./PUERTO RICO/DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

 Driver Protection Products:  U.S./Puerto Rico/District of Columbia: 

o LDW:  Full coverage with $0.00 deductible included in rate list. 

o Liability:  $1,000,000 CSL included in rate list. 

o International:  5%, does not include Damage Waiver. 

 Young Renter: Minimum rental age at most locations is 18 for commercial travelers renting 
vehicles for official business purposes.  No additional fee. 

*For rentals commencing in Manhattan all day Friday 
through 12:59pm Sunday and for rentals commencing 
at JFK and LaGuardia Airports between the hours of 
1:00pm Friday through 12:59pm Sunday, current 
published rates, less a discount will apply. 

                    


